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Lookin
Dam| E.tntn

LOT FOR SALE at Shollottn Point. Cotton
Patch section. 70x100 high and dry.
deored but ho* »omo tree*. Septic tank
alroov completed. Prico negotiable Coll
754-6'69 onvhme.

Jon. 10 pd.

Causeway Realty
Ocean Isle Beach

Causeway
(919)579-2755

ACREAGE Approximately 30 ocres

15 18 cleared. 8 miles from Shollotto
Tobacco barn anctpock house $1.300
por acre

BETWEEN OCEAN ISU AND 5UNSET
BEACHES Idoal lot for retirement
homo m well established residential
subdivision on paved rood. Only
$6,500

BETWEEN OCEAN ISLE AND SUNSET
BEACHES 7 bedroom homo, conve

niont to boochos Ovor 750 sq. It On
ly $70 000

ONLY A FEW MONTHS OLD 2
bodroorn. 2 both mobile homo noor

Oceoii Is'© Beoch. Fully furnishod
Largo wooded lot. Dock ond many e*

ros$27,900

Choice Homes
Choice Locations

CAROLINA SHORES
Goll Course Community with pool,
tonnis courts, clubhouso. Golf

Coiy brick 3It 7 bath home on quiot I
ct FP, screen porch, garogo. Only
$70'§.
Ctinrmirtfl brick 38R boms beside 4th

(airway. 2 bath. FP. courtyard enlry.
riock. garage. Only SfO's.
-fscitisi csdsr contetttforer- 3BR homo
beside 13th fairway. 2 baths, scroon

porch/family rm.. dramatic control
FP. hobby rm., deck/courtyard.. Ig
<ibI garage $130't.
fairway ViUa.r*m^». 1§0 J'/; bctK, CVSf
1.300 spacious sq ft Private ond
unit ovorlooks fairway & pond
Grownd floor den (or *'t BR) Only
$70s.

SUNSIT BEACH
Shoreline Dr.: JBR. 7 bath, brick homo

acrott from waforway Comb
kll din rtn trroonod pcrcb. carport
Only I70't.

z1 i I iniru AfHxr
rviim

Rlvottldo Coinnuinity nr.nr ICW. golf,
boocbot
Ci»a! mw conltmp. 2 BR, ? bulb bomo
Opon, olty. with many window* Ig
dtcV, room to expand Only
Mid ISO'l.

LANDiNG T>fO
level* brick & from* 7BR bomo on cot I

nor lot 7 balbt. lorn ;m tunny kitebon.IP, tcrovn porcb Only itO'l.
Brick 7§R N&mt on qulot cul do toe 7
namt iom r»n towing im orKiotmi
punn, norogt nicig wi't.

lANOING THREE
I f 01* IBM bom# on cul do toe I' i bolbt

loir, rm IP Ovoi 1 700 tq ll I Only
ViO't.

OCEAN FOREST
lull* lumlikod 7BR borne wlfb opon tool
ing 7 bolbt. terpen poicb oil dintng
rm. Only S40'«.

CHOICE HOMESITE* AVAILABLE
in Cort>lino Sboiot Carolina Sboret
Norlb Calobotb Acrot Colobotb
fotl landing II ole Your location
your pfico tango'

CAR01IHA SHORES RESORT
Sovotnl oppoiluniliot al noor pre told
priceti
el BR, I botk ooil wilb will bar teiosn

porcb Only Mid SO'l.
IBR. 7 bo Ik troll wilb wot Inn

htoaktot! bat W 0 intido tlorngo
F- |n«in w!! in tow »7G

ImuBiiK nvifiu|
Rcti*«t I; Gotitundeng U*70

Motioi Cftltt iBH ? Uilh DR
oikIoimI pc<h h l(V metal u»d©i
piewtmg ttoeuge ihml patio w«ll
land ic oped Partially lucoiihtd Ownedland $40 i

\km4y Fe*««t ?f$R ? both almott '*»
acre v»ood»y lot IikIoimI porchot,
Ito'agt* Mdg potto paitioily luinlth
«h1 Own»d land tSO'i

MH ion AVAILABle IN
Clatnkiy Wood* Pine Bm At tot
Shallotto Point and other location*

COJAHIBCIAl PftOPIRTT
CALABASH

lit«MMu4 mtml on appcat I
o« »v Ample* paikiog Appio* $ 400
to ; v»ith teotmg (tip JOO touip
ment ttomlett »t«>*l like new Coll
tor other into
$tpn lit* Hmy IM I«9kl H>

tfruyttote ckioii trom laroltno
Shore* 100*700 good htgh kind on
*rt>t#i
ttwy Iff tbfli k*t appeal SA i300

e>*ae kle*g«lvV( Oteoti li»w Caeolina
Shoe«t I i(*ll*nl i<t« on
wtitre i*w*e
* U*. L f * I 1 U.» .

ettobltthed thoppmy \v,n coot*
o» Ap»*r,» «XV #oih (lot
(t«<M«l Riyhl'

INTBACOASIAl WATUNAT
«r* I «< OffMO*

}t R Ort mit«( n#«t K> ttv.t.rxg moit(«Q
Groat www po*oo»»ot lo*
rofttouront mo»oi K*v1 b*«K>kto«t .rv>

9^21
Carolina Shores Realty

Mwy !?9. Cc!obo*h
579 3685 fv« .579-3369
579 3805 579 3423

L
I

ON. Thursday. January 1®. 1985

g For Pr

4$eachTZradcrs, Jnc.
OCEAN ISLE BEACH
(919) 579-3557
Ocean Isle Baach

3rd ROW New. spacious. ready for occupancy1.700 plus sq fl 4 bedrooms,
plus study large living and kifcften creo.
All oppliances. Beautiful view of ocean

and canals. Corner lot. $107,500.
3rd ROW- 3 bedrooms. 2 full baths, controloir and hoot, fully enclosed gorogo.
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